Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded

*Dependant on device model
Interactive Self-service Terminals
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-510DP-ATB0E 10.1" Intel Atom E3825 Based fanless UTC with PCT.T/S
4GB RAM
UTC-510DG-ATB0E 10.1" Intel Atom E3825 Based fanless UTC with Glass
4GB RAM
UTC-510DP-ATB1E 10.1" Intel Celeron J1900 Based fanless UTC with
PCT.T/S 4GB RAM
UTC-510GP-ATB0E 10.1" Intel Celeron N3350 Based fanless UTC with
PCT.T/S 4GB RAM
UTC-510GG-ATB0E 10.1" Intel Celeron N3350 Based fanless UTC with Glass
4GB RAM
UTC-510GP-ATB1E 10.1" Intel Pentium N4200 Based fanless UTC with
PCT.T/S 4GB RAM
UTC-510GG-ATB1E 10.1" Intel Pentium N4200 Based fanless UTC with Glass
4GB RAM
UTC-510GP-ATN0E 10.1" Intel Celeron N3350 Based fanless UTC with
PCT.T/S 4GB RAM, Ant
UTC-510GP-ATN1E 10.1" Intel Pentium N4200 Based fanless UTC with
PCT.T/S 4GB RAM, Ant
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
170203180A Power Cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
170203183C Power Cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
1700021374-01 Power Cord 3P CCC 2.5A 250V 250cm (IEC60320-C5)
1960073820N001 IO Cover UTC-510
1931031500 Screws for IO Cover UTC-510(*2)
Peripherals for UTC-510 series
Part No. Description
UTC-510P-F01E Finger Print Reader For UTC-510 (USB connection)
UTC-510P-R01E RFID Reader For UTC-510 (USB connection)
UTC-510P-B03E 2D Barcode Scanner - Honeywell N3680 for UTC-510
(USB connection)
UTC-510P-M01E Magnet Strip Reader For UTC-510 (USB connection)
UTC-510P-S01E Smart Card Reader For UTC-510 (USB connection)
Fully- Integrated I/O
A. DC Power jack
B. VGA
C. USB 3.0 X 1, USB 2.0 x 1 (for UTC-510D)
 USB 3.0 X 2 (for UTC-510G)
D. LAN Ports
E. MIC-in
F. Line-out
G. COM 2
H. COM 1
I. Power switch
A B C D E F G H I
UTC-510
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
ASK-MNT-NMBLA37G00 Wall Mount kit for UTC-520/515/510
ASK-MNT-NMBLA10A00 UTC-510 VESA mount (75 x 75)
ASK-TBSD-BS1502A01 UTC 75*75 mm Desktop Stand
UTC-510-STAND0E UTC-510 desktop stand
1960074091N000 UTC-510 Panel Mount Clamper (*4)
1930005598 UTC-510 Panel Mount Screw (*4)
WIFI ordering information for UTC-510 series
Part No. Description
UTC-510W-A0E UTC-510 WIFI KIT, DNXA-116, 2Tx/2Rx, Antennas
UTC-510W-A1E UTC-510 WIFI KIT, DNXA-92, 2Tx/2Rx, BT 4.0
Antennas
UTC-510W-A2E UTC-510 WIFI KIT, DNXA-222, BT, 2Tx/2Rx, BT 4.2,
Antennas
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
DeviceOn/iService Unified Remote Device Management